
1 SUUORTU

2 UQICIMU TOURS H4  12 12

3 UMININU COQ 5G  12 24

4 MIIINSU COQUIN 5G  30 54

5 FIDEEPU MINIS M1  28 82

6 DIDIINP FUMEE 1K  30 112

7 DDIINOT PIU 6F  15 127

8 DAEKIRT TONDIT 4C  19 146

9 ABEGIRT KADI 2J  42 188

10 OETEIW[ GOBERAIT D3  62 250

11 ABDEEIO sWEAT 8A  39 289

12 ALEEIRT BOIDE 4K  26 315

13 HJFOGU[ RELIATEs A1  74 389

14 JGHFORU KADIs 2J  30 419

15 GFNRJLU WOH B8  23 442

16 GRNELRY FEUJ O3  14 456

17 RLENGRZ RYE 7H  22 478

18 NOGRILR NEZ 8J  24 502

19 CALMRER OING C10 16 518

20 AMLELRU CANER 12A 20 538

21 MLETSSV RALLUMER 1A  80 618

22 EMATRSV SELVES K7  31 649

23 MELARSV ZESTA L8  41 690

24 NLMAPEX SEVRA F8  38 728

25 LHEMNOP AXA B1  48 776

26 ELMANU CHOP A12 33 809

ALUNE M11 16 825
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